a
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.
Tel: 781/329-4700 www.analog.com

DIE SIZE 0.181 � 0.123 inch, 22,263 sq. milts
(4.60 � 3.12 mm, 14.35 sq. mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA = 25�C Package Operating
VOS Max CerDIP Temperature
(mV) 14-Lead Plastic Range
150 OP400AY MIL
150 OP400EY IND
230 OP400FY IND
300 OP400GP COM
300 OP400GS COM
300 OP400HP XIND
300 OP400HS XIND
NOTES
1For devices processed in total compliance to MIL-STD-883, add/883after part
number. Consult factory for 883 data sheet.
2Burn-in is available on commercial and industrial temperature range parts in